

Annupurna Singh

Ag. Smt. Annupurna Singh

Ag. No. 73 (SBD)/20.20.21

Sevhaan - Lakhai PMSY - ad. to Mandel Telg

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Karampau Rd.

R. U. D Jammu

DIVISION

Head - MMS (ST)

Laxmi Puri

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2818

MB. No. 2818

(1)	Paving & construction of GSB Grd			
	do do do @ ₹. 50/-			78.00
	1x 12.00m ² (4.32 + 2.87 + 3.58) x 0.075m ²			1.6155
	50x 12.00m ² 50x 12.00m ² x 0.075m ²			180.00
	1x 3.00m ² 3.00m ² x 0.075m ²			0.225
41	Paving & laying work G3 with Stone mufal do do @ ₹. 50/-			
	In c.c. portion.			
	9x 15.00m ² 3.75m ² x 0.075m ²			37.96875
	1x 3.00m ² 3.75m ² x 0.075m ²			0.84375
	20x 15.00m ² 3.75m ² x 0.075m ²			84.375
	4x 15.00m ² (4.32 + 2.87 + 3.58) x 0.075m ²			16.155
	7.50m ² (4.32 + 2.87 + 3.58) x 0.075m ²			2.0194
				141.3574

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
In BT photos:					
13x15.00m x 3.75m x 0.085m =					54.84343
704 G3 Q114 =					196.2043
COP-11/TMB					
2/ Construction of unreinforced cement concrete in road pavement de do					
au c. job.					
9x15.00m x 3.75m x 0.160m =					81.0043
1x3.00m x 3.75m x 0.160m =					1.8043
20x15.00m x 3.75m x 0.160m =					180.0043
4x15.00m x (4.32+2.87+3.58) x 0.160m					39.4643
7.50m x (4.32+2.87+3.58) x 0.160m =					4.30843
					301.56843
COP-11/TMB					
3/ Paving layer R.C.C. NP 300mm dia as Targation conduit de do					
au c. job					
4x 3x2.50m = 30.00m					
COP-12/TMB					
4/ Laying brick soling on pbd					
sub grade de do au c. job					
9x15.00m x (2x 0.50m) =					135.0043
1x3.00m x (2x 0.50m) =					3.0043
20x15.00m x (2x 0.50m) =					300.0043
4x15.00m x (2x 0.50m) =					60.0043
					498.0043
COP-12/TMB					

✓6123
JERND
19/11/14

Continuation

21/6/23
A-E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/12: 10m x 10m					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
2/12: 50m x 10m					
2nd on A/C Bill					
Head: MM 65 (ST)					
N/W: Construction of road R/O S/S main					
release from Jindal - Lakshay Prady					
road to Mandal 109. Kanpur					
Agency: Smt Annapurna Singh					
Jamui					
Agreement No: 73/SB/2020-21					
D.O.W. order: 1.03.2021					
Date of Completion: 31/12/2021					
Date of measurement: 01/6/2023					
Date of entry: 1/6/2023					
work done.					
1/ Plv 2 fixing B.M. & reference					
2 pillar close all c-jobs					
vide TMBP-4.					
1.00km @ Rs 33,227/km - Rs 33,227 =					
2/2: clearing & grubbing R/L					
vide TMBP-4					
0.35 HA @ Rs 51,133.76/HA - Rs 17,897 =					
3/3: Excavation of roadway in					
do. do vide TMBP-4.					
90.00 m ³ @ Rs 126.24/m ³ - Rs 11,362 =					
4/4: Construction of embankment from					
deposited from vide TMBP-4.					
54.00 m ³ @ Rs 29,574/m ³ - Rs 1,597 =					

C/O Rs 64,083 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P	Rs 40	98,247 = w
Add GST 12%		(+)		Rs 4,91,790 = w	
Add L.C 01%		(+)		Rs 40,982 = w	
				Rs 46,31,019 = w	
Less 15% below water					
Agreement C1			Rs	6,94,653 = 00C1	
				Rs 39,36,366 = w	
Less already provided					
M.B.P. 6/27 29/01/22 C1			Rs	10,94,353 = 00C1	
				Rs 28,42,013 = w	
11/6/23 JERUN 10/20/23					
Material Statement					
I) (1) Eft W.B.M - G3:					
(M) Stone mchā:				237.40 m ³	
s/dust:				60.04 m ³	
II) P.C.C: M-30					
Stone chips:				271.40 m ³	
C/sand:				135.70 m ³	
(II) Bricks cargo & lining					
Bricks:				30752 nos	
Local sand:				19.92 m ³	
11/6/23 JERUN 19/04/24					